

MATERIALE AMENAJARE PLATFORME GUNOI SELECTIV

I.D.: 44994748

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.965,13 RON - 6.965,13 RON

Descriere: BALAMA SUDURA 20-80 48.000 7.5630 363.02 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40KG 5.000 16.3866
81.93 CUIE CONSTRUCTII DIFERITE MARIMI 3.000 4.2017 12.61 DISC 230*2.0MM 10.000
8.4034 84.03 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 300.000 0.1681 50.43 FIER STRIAT FI 12-12M
10.000 31.9328 319.33 LACAT SECURIZAT-40MM24940 12.000 16.8067 201.68 LBC 40X30X3
10.000 65.5462 655.46 LBC 40X30X3 6.000 65.5462 393.28 LBC 40X30X3 32.000 65.5462
2097.48 PANOU BORDURAT ZN 1.5 -2M 60.000 40.3361 2420.17 VOPSEA ROSU CARMIN 0.75
CASA BELLA 20.000 11.7647 235.29 ZAVOR PLAT APLICAT 100MM 12.000 4.2017 50.42
